
STARTERS SOUP & SALAD
MUFFALETTA DEVILED EGGS gf+ 19
fried bologna, salami, olive salad, creole mustard, 
crispy Italian bread
PEEL & EAT SHRIMP gf 19
1/2 lb. steamed shrimp, old bay, lemon, herbs, 
bloody mary cocktail sauce
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 19
herbed buttermilk ranch dressing
PIMENTO CHEESE 19
fried crackers

VIDALIA ONION BISQUE gf 8
caramelized vidalia onion, bourbon cream, crispy shallots, 
melted leek, garlic chive oil, smoked paprika
EAST COAST WEDGE gf 13
baby iceberg, pickled red onions, spiced cashews, bleu cheese, crispy country
ham, herbed buttermilk dressing
CAROLINA CHOPPED gf 13
romaine lettuce, cheddar, boiled egg, bacon bits, olive salad, house made
ranch dressing

Served with cajun steak fries or dressed salad greens
CAJUN SMASH BURGER* gf+ 19
dry-aged beef, fried green tomatoes, bacon, pimento cheese, shre’ttuce, creole
mayo, toasted bread
FRIED SHRIMP PO’BOY 19
old bay remoulade, chow chow, shre’ttuce, pickled red onions, baguette
SOUTHERN BLT 19
fried green tomato, pimento cheese, bacon, shre’ttuce, 
Dukes mayo, toasted sourdough
CRISPY CHICKEN FILET 19
southern fried chicken breast, pickles, Dukes mayo, brioche bun

SANDWICHES N’AWLINS BBQ SHRIMP & GRITS 19
blackened shrimp, creamy white cheddar grits, n’awlins bbq shrimp sauce, pickled
fresno peppers, toasted bread, lemon
BLACKENED DELTA CATFISH* gf 22
grilled catfish, mac & cheese, southern green beans, cajun cream sauce, charred
lemon, Lula Heat hot sauce
AWARD-WINNING GUMBO 18
creole chicken, andouille sausage, shrimp, crawfish, holy trinity, gumbo roux,
white rice
LONDON BROIL gf 24
marinated teres major, blue cheese grits, green beans, potlikker demi glaze
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 19
two piece southern chicken tenders, smashed potatoes, gumbo gravy, green
beans

ENTREES

BISCUITS 10
GREEN BEANS 7
MAC & CHEESE 8

SIDES

STRAWBERRY PRETZEL PIE 8
BANANA PUDDING 10

SWEETS

JOE’S FAMOUS WINGS
6pc $12 | 12pc $19
Baked or fried; choose: bbq, buffalo, or sweet chili
Served with ranch or blue cheese
CHIPS & QUESO $6
Spanish Gardens tortilla chips
 and white queso

APPS & SNACKS

FRIED CHEESE STICKS $9
Marinara, ranch
JUMBO PRETZEL $7
Spanish Gardens white queso
GARLIC KNOTS $9
Marinara, ranch

GUY’S KETTLE CHIPS
Snack size $2.50 | 5oz $6
Original, bbq, jalapeño, salt & vinegar
GUY’S CHIPS
Snack size $2.50
Original, bbq, green onion
GUY’S SEASONED PRETZELS
12oz $5.99
GUY’S TASTY MIX $7.50

HOT MEAT & CHEESE $13
Choice of turkey, ham, or roast beef
Choice of cheese: cheddar, American, or provolone
Choice of toppings: lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, spicy mustard
Bacon +$0.50 | Giardiniera +$0.50
WISE GUY $13
Genoa salami, capicola, pepperoni, ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato, hot
giardiniera, oregano, Italian dressing
MEATBALL SUB $14
Scimeca’s meatballs, Guy’s marinara, provolone
GUY’S CLUB $14
Turkey, ham, roast beef, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo
BUFFALO CHICKEN $14
Seasoned grilled chicken, creamy buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, ranch
JUMBO HOT DOG $5
Ketchup, mustard, relish
BRAT $6
Spicy mustard, sauerkraut

SAMMIES- 8" toasted sub or wrap, includes Guy’s chips

BYO PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $10.99 | 10" $10.99 | 16" $19.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella
ADD 99¢ EACH: Bacon, pepperoni, Scimeca’s Italian sausage, ham, chicken,
beef, salami, capicola, Grande mozzarella, pineapple, green peppers,
banana peppers, jalapeños, black olives, mushrooms, tomato, onions, sour
cream, buffalo sauce
CHEESE PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $10.99 | 10" $10.99 | 16" $20.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella
SAUSAGE OR PEPPERONI
10" Gluten Free $11.99 | 10" $11.99 | 16" $20.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella
Choice of: pepperoni or Scimeca’s Italian sausage
MARGHERITA
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $24.99
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, olive oil
GUY’S SNACKS DILL DOUGH™ PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Ranch sauce base, Grande mozzarella, dill pickles, banana peppers, dill
JOE’S MEAT PIE
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, Scimeca’s Italian sausage,
pepperoni, ham, applewood bacon
GUY’S SUPREME
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, Scimeca’s Italian sausage,
pepperoni, bacon, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives
MEATBALL PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, provolone, Scimeca’s meatballs, red
onion
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, seasoned grilled chicken, creamy buffalo sauce, red
onion, diced mozzarella, ranch drizzle
CHEESEBURGER PIZZA
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99
Guy’s pizza sauce, hamburger meat, Grande mozzarella, cheddar, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, mustard drizzle
SPANISH GARDENS TACO PIZZA
Spanish gardens hot taco sauce, taco beef, 3-cheese blend, beef, black
olives, red onion, tomato, jalapeño, baked and topped with shredded
lettuce and sour cream.
10" Gluten Free $12.99 | 10" $12.99 | 16" $25.99

PIZZA

BAKED SPAGHETTI $14
Guy’s 3 meat sauce, pepperoni, hamburger,
Italian sausage, mozzarella, provolone
GF +$3
CHICKEN ALFREDO $14
Grilled chicken, creamy alfredo sauce,
penne pasta, mozzarella, black pepper,
cavattapi
TOMATO BASIL PESTO $14
Tomato medley, fresh basil, parmesan,
creamy pesto basil fresh, mozzarella,
spaghetti

PASTA
GARDEN SALAD $7
Spring mix, red onion, black olives, tomato,
Grande mozzarella
Choice of dressing: Italian, ranch, or blue
cheese
CAESAR SALAD $8
Romaine, parmesan, croutons, Caesar
dressing
ITALIAN SALAD $14
Spring mix, Genoa salami, capicola,
pepperoni, ham, giardiniera, tomato,
mozzarella, Italian dressing

SALAD

SPAGHETTI $10
Red or white sauce, garlic knots
KID’S TURKEY OR 
HAM & CHEESE SAMMIE $8
Choice of chips
KID’S CHEESE PIZZA $9

KIDS

MONSTER COOKIE $3
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE $3

SWEETS

SMASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
DIRTY RICE 8



APPETIZERS

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Loaded Fries $12.49
BBQ Queso, Jalapeno's, Chipotle Sour Cream, Green
Onions, & Diced Red Peppers. Sub Burnt Ends $2.99
Burnt End Chili Cheese Fries $13.49
Seasoned Crispy Fries topped with Burnt End Chili,
BBQ Queso, Green Onions, Red Peppers, Jalapeno's &
Chipotle Sour Cream
BBQ Nachos $11.99
Choice of Brisket or Pulled Pork, House Made Tortilla
Chips Topped with BBQ Queso, Jalapenos, Chipotle
Sour Cream, Green Onions, & Red Peppers. Sub Burnt
Ends $2.99
Smoked Wings
6-$9.99  12-$14.99  18-$20.99
Choice of Plain, Mild BBQ, Spicy BBQ, or Buffalo.
Served with Ranch

Spud Deluxe $10.99
Stuffed potato with Pulled Pork and topped with chipotle sour
cream, cheese, green onions and red peppers
Irish Hawg $13.99
Smoked corned beef, smoked sausage, swiss cheese, spicy
sauerkraut and thousand island on toast marble rye
Italian Hawg $13.99
Smoked Italian sausage, smoked brisket, Giardiniera, Red Pepper
Aioli and provolone cheese on a toasted ciabatta roll
Prime French Dip $14.99
Shaved smoked Prime rib, topped with swiss on a toasted hoagie,
with side of smokey Au Jus
Slaw Dog $9.99
All beef Dog topped with Pulled Pork & Buffalo coleslaw 
sub brisket .50

STOCK SANDWICHES
Your choice of our slow-smoked meats, piled high and
served on a fresh bun.
Meat options include: Brisket, Pulled Pork, Burnt Ends,
Turkey, Ham, Sausage, Smoked Corned Beef, or
Smoked Italian Sausage.
Small- $9.49   Burnt End + $2.49
Medium-$11.49   Burnt End + $2.99
Large- $13.99   Burnt End + $2.99

COMBO PLATES

Two Meat Combo $15.49
Choose 2 Meats & 2 Sides & Texas Toast Meat Choices: Brisket,
Burnt Ends (+2.99) Pulled Pork, Ham, Turkey, Smoked Corned Beef,
Sausage or Smokes Italian Sausage.
Rib & Meat Combo $20.99
Ribs & Smoked Meat, 1 Side & Texas Toast Meat Choices: Brisket,
Burnt Ends (+2.99) Pulled Pork, Ham, Turkey, Smoked Corned Beef,
Sausage or Smokes Italian Sausage.
Hawg Trough Sampler $21.99
A sample of brisket, burnt ends, pulled pork, ham, turkey, smoked
sausage, 2 ribs, & choice of 1 small side.
Rib & Chicken Combo $17.99
3 Ribs & 1/4 Chicken Comes with 1 Small Side & Texas Toast
1/2 Smoked Chicken $10.25
1/4 Smoked Chicken $7.25
Choose White or Dark Meat
1/2 Chicken Combo $13.99
Comes With 1 Small Side
1/4 Chicken Combo $9.99
Choose White or Dark Meat Comes With 1 Small Side

MEATS BY THE POUND

Brisket
Burnt Ends
Pulled Pork
Ham
Turkey
Smoked Sausage
Italian Sausage
Corned Beef

$12.99
$14.99
$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
S10.99
$10.99
$12.99

Half Pound
$24.99
$26.99
$17.99
$17.99
$20.99
S17.99
$17.99
$24.99

Full Pound

SIDES

BBQ Beans
Buffalo Coleslaw
Burnt End Chili
Cheesy Corn
Potato Salad
Mac & Cheese
Seasoned Fries
Sweet Potato
Fries
Fried Pickles
Onion Rings
Baked Potato
Queso

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
S4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.25
$2.00

Small
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
S8.99

Medium
$13.99
$13.99
$13.25
$14.99
$14.99
S14.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

Large

GOOD VIBES. GREAT BITES.‌ ‌
LAZA IS ON THE WAY!‌


