

#### **STARTERS**

#### **MUFFALETTA DEVILED EGGS gf+ 19**

fried bologna, salami, olive salad, creole mustard,

crispy Italian bread

#### PEEL & EAT SHRIMP gf 19

1/2 lb. steamed shrimp, old bay, lemon, herbs,

bloody mary cocktail sauce

#### **FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 19**

herbed buttermilk ranch dressing

**PIMENTO CHEESE 19** 

fried crackers



Served with cajun steak fries or dressed salad greens

#### **CAJUN SMASH BURGER\* gf+ 19**

dry-aged beef, fried green tomatoes, bacon, pimento cheese, shre'ttuce, creole mayo, toasted bread

#### FRIED SHRIMP PO'BOY 19

old bay remoulade, chow chow, shre'ttuce, pickled red onions, baguette

## **SOUTHERN BLT 19**

fried green tomato, pimento cheese, bacon, shre'ttuce,

Dukes mayo, toasted sourdough

#### **CRISPY CHICKEN FILET 19**

southern fried chicken breast, pickles, Dukes mayo, brioche bun

#### SIDES

**BISCUITS 10 GREEN BEANS 7** MAC & CHEESE 8 **SMASHED POTATOES & GRAVY** 

**DIRTY RICE 8** 



#### **APPS & SNACKS**

#### **JOE'S FAMOUS WINGS**

6pc \$12 | 12pc \$19

Baked or fried; choose: bbq, buffalo, or sweet chili

Served with ranch or blue cheese

## CHIPS & QUESO \$6

Spanish Gardens tortilla chips and white queso

## FRIED CHEESE STICKS \$9

Marinara, ranch

**JUMBO PRETZEL \$7** 

Spanish Gardens white queso

**GARLIC KNOTS \$9** 

Marinara, ranch

### **GUY'S KETTLE CHIPS**

Snack size \$2.50 | 5oz \$6

Original, bbq, jalapeño, salt & vinegar

### **GUY'S CHIPS**

Snack size \$2.50

Original, bbq, green onion

## **GUY'S SEASONED PRETZELS**

12oz \$5.99

**GUY'S TASTY MIX \$7.50** 

### **SAMMIES-** 8" toasted sub or wrap, includes Guy's chips

## **HOT MEAT & CHEESE \$13**

Choice of turkey, ham, or roast beef

Choice of cheese: cheddar, American, or provolone

Choice of toppings: lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, spicy mustard

Bacon +\$0.50 | Giardiniera +\$0.50

## WISE GUY \$13

Genoa salami, capicola, pepperoni, ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato, hot giardiniera, oregano, Italian dressing

## MEATBALL SUB \$14

Scimeca's meatballs, Guy's marinara, provolone

### **GUY'S CLUB \$14**

Turkey, ham, roast beef, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

## **BUFFALO CHICKEN \$14**

Seasoned grilled chicken, creamy buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, ranch

## **JUMBO HOT DOG \$5**

Ketchup, mustard, relish

### BRAT \$6

Spicy mustard, sauerkraut

## **PASTA**

# BAKED SPAGHETTI \$14

Guy's 3 meat sauce, pepperoni, hamburger, Spring mix, red onion, black olives, tomato, Italian sausage, mozzarella, provolone

## GF +\$3

### **CHICKEN ALFREDO \$14**

Grilled chicken, creamy alfredo sauce, penne pasta, mozzarella, black pepper, cavattapi

## **TOMATO BASIL PESTO \$14**

Tomato medley, fresh basil, parmesan, creamy pesto basil fresh, mozzarella, spaghetti

## **SALAD**

### **GARDEN SALAD \$7**

Grande mozzarella

Choice of dressing: Italian, ranch, or blue

### **CAESAR SALAD \$8**

**ITALIAN SALAD \$14** 

Romaine, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing

Spring mix, Genoa salami, capicola,

pepperoni, ham, giardiniera, tomato, mozzarella, Italian dressing

**SWEETS MONSTER COOKIE \$3 SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE \$3** 

## **SOUP & SALAD**

caramelized vidalia onion, bourbon cream, crispy shallots,

melted leek, garlic chive oil, smoked paprika

#### **EAST COAST WEDGE gf 13**

**VIDALIA ONION BISQUE gf 8** 

baby iceberg, pickled red onions, spiced cashews, bleu cheese, crispy country ham, herbed buttermilk dressing

#### **CAROLINA CHOPPED gf 13**

romaine lettuce, cheddar, boiled egg, bacon bits, olive salad, house made ranch dressing

### **ENTREES**

#### N'AWLINS BBO SHRIMP & GRITS 19

blackened shrimp, creamy white cheddar grits, n'awlins bbg shrimp sauce, pickled fresno peppers, toasted bread, lemon

#### **BLACKENED DELTA CATFISH\* gf 22**

grilled catfish, mac & cheese, southern green beans, cajun cream sauce, charred lemon, Lula Heat hot sauce

#### **AWARD-WINNING GUMBO 18**

creole chicken, andouille sausage, shrimp, crawfish, holy trinity, gumbo roux, white rice

#### **LONDON BROIL gf 24**

marinated teres major, blue cheese grits, green beans, potlikker demi glaze

#### **SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 19**

two piece southern chicken tenders, smashed potatoes, gumbo gravy, green beans

## **SWEETS**

**STRAWBERRY PRETZEL PIE 8 BANANA PUDDING 10** 

## PIZZA

#### **BYO PIZZA**

10" Gluten Free \$10.99 | 10" \$10.99 | 16" \$19.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella

ADD 99¢ EACH: Bacon, pepperoni, Scimeca's Italian sausage, ham, chicken, beef, salami, capicola, Grande mozzarella, pineapple, green peppers, banana peppers, jalapeños, black olives, mushrooms, tomato, onions, sour cream, buffalo sauce

### **CHEESE PIZZA**

10" Gluten Free \$10.99 | 10" \$10.99 | 16" \$20.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella

### **SAUSAGE OR PEPPERONI**

10" Gluten Free \$11.99 | 10" \$11.99 | 16" \$20.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella

Choice of: pepperoni or Scimeca's Italian sausage

### **MARGHERITA**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$24.99

Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, olive oil

#### **GUY'S SNACKS DILL DOUGH™ PIZZA** 10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Ranch sauce base, Grande mozzarella, dill pickles, banana peppers, dill

### **JOE'S MEAT PIE**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, Scimeca's Italian sausage,

pepperoni, ham, applewood bacon

### **GUY'S SUPREME**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, Scimeca's Italian sausage, pepperoni, bacon, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives

### **MEATBALL PIZZA**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Guy's pizza sauce, Grande mozzarella, provolone, Scimeca's meatballs, red onion

### **BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Guy's pizza sauce, seasoned grilled chicken, creamy buffalo sauce, red onion, diced mozzarella, ranch drizzle

## **CHEESEBURGER PIZZA**

10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

Guy's pizza sauce, hamburger meat, Grande mozzarella, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, mustard drizzle

## SPANISH GARDENS TACO PIZZA

Spanish gardens hot taco sauce, taco beef, 3-cheese blend, beef, black olives, red onion, tomato, jalapeño, baked and topped with shredded lettuce and sour cream. 10" Gluten Free \$12.99 | 10" \$12.99 | 16" \$25.99

KIDS SPAGHETTI \$10

Red or white sauce, garlic knots

**KID'S TURKEY OR** HAM & CHEESE SAMMIE \$8

Choice of chips

**KID'S CHEESE PIZZA \$9** 



#### Loaded Fries \$12.49

BBQ Queso, Jalapeno's, Chipotle Sour Cream, Green Onions, & Diced Red Peppers. Sub Burnt Ends \$2.99

#### **Burnt End Chili Cheese Fries \$13.49**

Seasoned Crispy Fries topped with Burnt End Chili, BBQ Queso, Green Onions, Red Peppers, Jalapeno's & Chipotle Sour Cream

#### BBQ Nachos \$11.99

Choice of Brisket or Pulled Pork, House Made Tortilla Chips Topped with BBQ Queso, Jalapenos, Chipotle Sour Cream, Green Onions, & Red Peppers. Sub Burnt Ends \$2.99

#### **Smoked Wings**

6-\$9.99 12-\$14.99 18-\$20.99

Choice of Plain, Mild BBQ, Spicy BBQ, or Buffalo. Served with Ranch

#### STOCK SANDWICHES

Your choice of our slow-smoked meats, piled high and served on a fresh bun.

Meat options include: Brisket, Pulled Pork, Burnt Ends, Turkey, Ham, Sausage, Smoked Corned Beef, or Smoked Italian Sausage.

Small- \$9.49 Burnt End + \$2.49 Medium-\$11.49 Burnt End + \$2.99 Large- \$13.99 Burnt End + \$2.99



#### Spud Deluxe \$10.99

Stuffed potato with Pulled Pork and topped with chipotle sour cream, cheese, green onions and red peppers

## Irish Hawg \$13.99

Smoked corned beef, smoked sausage, swiss cheese, spicy sauerkraut and thousand island on toast marble rye

#### Italian Hawg \$13.99

Smoked Italian sausage, smoked brisket, Giardiniera, Red Pepper Aioli and provolone cheese on a toasted ciabatta roll

## Prime French Dip \$14.99

Shaved smoked Prime rib, topped with swiss on a toasted hoagie, with side of smokey Au Jus

### Slaw Dog \$9.99

All beef Dog topped with Pulled Pork & Buffalo coleslaw sub brisket .50



GOOD VIBES. GREAT BITES. LAZA IS ON THE WAY!





#### **COMBO PLATES**

#### Two Meat Combo \$15.49

Choose 2 Meats & 2 Sides & Texas Toast Meat Choices: Brisket, Burnt Ends (+2.99) Pulled Pork, Ham, Turkey, Smoked Corned Beef, Sausage or Smokes Italian Sausage.

#### Rib & Meat Combo \$20.99

Ribs & Smoked Meat, 1 Side & Texas Toast Meat Choices: Brisket, Burnt Ends (+2.99) Pulled Pork, Ham, Turkey, Smoked Corned Beef, Sausage or Smokes Italian Sausage.

#### Hawg Trough Sampler \$21.99

A sample of brisket, burnt ends, pulled pork, ham, turkey, smoked sausage, 2 ribs, & choice of 1 small side.

#### Rib & Chicken Combo \$17.99

3 Ribs & 1/4 Chicken Comes with 1 Small Side & Texas Toast

1/2 Smoked Chicken \$10.25

1/4 Smoked Chicken \$7.25

Choose White or Dark Meat 1/2 Chicken Combo \$13.99

Comes With 1 Small Side

1/4 Chicken Combo \$9.99

Choose White or Dark Meat Comes With 1 Small Side

#### MEATS BY THE POUND

	<b>Half Pound</b>	Full Pound
Brisket	\$12.99	\$24.99
<b>Burnt Ends</b>	\$14.99	\$26.99
Pulled Pork	\$10.99	\$17.99
Ham	\$10.99	\$17.99
Turkey	\$12.99	\$20.99
<b>Smoked Sausage</b>	S10.99	S17.99
Italian Sausage	\$10.99	\$17.99
<b>Corned Beef</b>	\$12.99	\$24.99

## **SIDES**

	Small	Medium	Large
BBQ Beans	\$3.99	\$7.99	\$13.99
<b>Buffalo Coleslaw</b>	\$3.99	\$7.99	\$13.99
<b>Burnt End Chili</b>	\$3.99	\$7.99	\$13.25
Cheesy Corn	\$4.99	\$8.99	\$14.99
Potato Salad	\$4.99	\$8.99	\$14.99
Mac & Cheese	\$4.99	S8.99	S14.99
Seasoned Fries	\$4.99		\$8.99
Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.99		\$9.99
Fried Pickles	\$5.99		\$9.99
Onion Rings	\$6.99		\$9.99
Baked Potato	\$6.25		•
Queso	\$2.00		
-			

